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Ditt Namn
Gert Larsson
Gert Larsson
Erik Josefsson
Bjorn Brattberg

Andreas Jirenius
Andreas Jirenius
Chatarina Jirenius

Vecka 49

Gren

Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott
Luftpistol 6 serier a 10 skott

Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier
Precision 6 serier

Var
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94
81
51
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37
33

S2
93
91
81
45

46
45
44

S3
92
86
81

42
42
38

S4
90
90
81

47
43
42

S5
90
90
80

46
45
42

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10S11S12Resultat

91
91
78

46
43
40

547
542

482
96

269
255
239



